FMAX
SERVICE
B2
16
E-
SE
RV
IC

RECEIPT AND CHECK
DISMANTLING AND CLEANING
REFURBISHING AND REASSEMBLY
RETURN
1.  Send the FMAX milling cutter in the transport box
provided and specify the desired service required.
2.  Upon receiving the cutter, the condition will be
inspected and a report sent of any additional work that
is required.
3.  The inserts and any removable parts are dismantled.
The FMAX cutter is then cleaned.
4.  The refurbished inserts are re-mounted and
adjusted (≤ 5µ) and the cutter is re-balanced.
5.  The refurbished FMAX milling cutter is then returned.
DC (Ø)
FMAX-050A08R-ASM* 8 50
FMAX-050A10R-ASM 10 50
FMAX-063A10R-ASM* 10 63
FMAX-063A12R-ASM 12 63
FMAX-080B14R-ASM 14 80
FMAX-100B18R-ASM 18 100
FMAX-125B24R-ASM 24 125
SERVICE NOTES
Each insert has a visible marking dependant on the number of refurbishments.
1st refurbishment: 0.2 mm - •
2nd refurbishment: 0.4 mm - • •